2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 15th Results

Spelling - Team

Rank School

1

2

O 0 9 N n K~

11
11
13

14

15
16
17
18

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Groesbeck HS

Callisburg HS

Holliday HS

Sabine Pass HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Martin's Mill HS
The Village School
Allen Lowery HS

Lewisville Flower
Mound HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Rockport Fulton HS
McKinney Boyd HS

Ennis HS

Era HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Idalou HS

Lindsay HS

Students

Sameer Suresh, Kevin Wu, Dora Huang

Hailye Reynolds, Samantha Sloan, Matthew
Anderson

Carlee Eldredge, Chrissy Croninger, Aubrey
Rogers

Wes Nichols, Jimmy Elms, Alyson Judd

Darius Edwards, Emma Walther, Lakyn Schaller
Jenna Ash, Carson Mclllwain, Jessye Castro
Sydney Bartlett, Jessi Terrazas, Kenzie Morris
Anna Kasradze, Jake Westrich, Federico Ramirez

Juhi Karnalkar, Jiwon Choi, Grace Kim
Teja Kommera, Ajay Thatte, Doyel Das

Amena Jamali, Liz Parks, Jinwook Lee
Ellen Stacy, Helen Hartman, Cameron Childers
Thai Nguyen, Lexi Thorson, Emily Oh

Lauren Gilbert, Rickie Hernandez, Jacqueline
Gonzalez

Seth McGehee, Josh Wilson, Matt Muller
Wendy Tirado, Dante Laird, Jasmine Dillard
Kyla Sorrells, Jacob Howle, Michael Foster
Caitlin Corcoran, Zach Hundt, Roshan Patel

Conference District

6A

4A

3A

3A
2A
5A
2A
6A
6A

6A

6A
4A
6A

5A

2A
5A
3A
2A

19

18

10

9
24
15
14
33
6

6

9
31
6

14

11
18
3

11

Total
Score

253

234

233

220
220
218
198
180
179

170

168
168
166

165

163
161
146
141



19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

Waller HS
San Saba HS
City View HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Liberty Hill HS
Needville HS

Kennard HS

Krum HS

Orangefield HS
Buffalo HS
Morton HS

Highland Park HS

Eldorado HS

Humble HS

Navasota HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Goliad HS

Lockney HS
Abernathy HS

Tulia HS

Deweyville HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Chireno HS
Windthorst HS

Hico HS

Jessica Hernandez, Munad Agha, Maggie Pollard
Rubi Rojas, Cole Tupin, Megan Sanchez
Nicholas Beasley, Ali Johnson, Kaitlin Wampler

Ty Lindquist, Justin Salamone, Ariana Flick
Jeffrey Marrs, Aubrey Covington, Kallen Floyd
Eric Hutchinson, Jessica Giles, Katherine Pitts
Jaclyn Barclay, JR Hutson, Laine Dowdy

Dast, Hannah, Miley, Brecken, Gramling,
Mackenzie

Sage Granger, Olivia Davis, Thanh Tsan
Bryce Burwitz, Sarah Burchfield, Randy Salazar
JJ Dela Cruz, Travonna Patton, Rosa Martinez

Amanda Huber, Anna Caroline Ballard, Brooke
Anne Jennings

Esme Ruezga, Danielle Sims, Sierra Ferlano
Kiran Ahmed, Kalliyah Gardener, Andrew Legall
Alec Chilton, Reagan Seale, Jennifer Du

Kobie Lunsford, Pranav Kamath, Alyssa Matthews
Hanna Henson, Bryant Roeske, Erin Hausmann
Sarah Belt, Kennedy Hallmark, Dixie Williams
Yvette Montoya, Valencio Barren, Eddie Montoya
Jason Velazquez, Sydney Keim, Saul Torres
Megan Mathis, Bri Kagle, Alana Norsworthy

Ian Brothers, Lily Baeza, Joseph Carlton

Tyler Butler, Chloe Morris, Chloe Woodson
Brooke Herndon, Cy Schroeder, Mckenna George

Amanda Knowles, Madison Ogden, Cameron
Matthews

5A
2A
3A

5A
4A
4A
1A

4A

4A
3A
2A

6A

2A
5A
4A

3A
2A

3A
3A
6A
1A

2A

19
27

33
25
28
27

24
21

10

21
21

27

23

28

10

141
137
131

131
124
124
122

121

121
121
118

117

113
109
104
102
100
98
96
94
94
92
91
89

87



44 Early HS Bradley Brown, Tana Diehl, Conner Marsh 3A 7 84

45 Olney HS Brynna Ogle, Elizabeth DeLeon, Bethany Mallette 1A 9 82

46 Moody HS Harley Case, Meyer Riedell, Amanda Hubbard 2A 15 80

47 Malakoff Cross Roads Robert Maple, Kyle Miers, Cynai Wilson 2A 19 76

48 Aspermont HS Rebekah Mullen, Sarah Nail, Jessie Lerma 1A 13 75

49 Cushing HS Trey Kolacny, Kelsi Castleberry, Wade Suarez 2A 21 74

50 Bowie HS Sophie Brown, Mikaela Neibauer, Donnell Crow  3A 9 73

51 Prosper HS Jacqueline Garcia, Bryce Blair, Bailey McCraw 5A 10 73

52 Rankin HS Austin Gaddis, Anna Sharp, Cierra Watson 1A 10 58

53 Cross Plains HS kayla stoudemire, Rebekah Crockett, kelsi sasser 1A 15 48

54 Longview HS 5:‘1;18();1HWilliams, Guadalupe Aza, Nickissia 5A 12 4

55 Valley Mills HS Perla Perea, Uriel Cruz, Amber Polk 2A 17 36
Spelling - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Kennard HS Jaclyn Barclay, JR Hutson, Laine Dowdy 1A 27 122

2 Chireno HS Tyler Butler, Chloe Morris, Chloe Woodson 1A 28 91

3 Olney HS Brynna Ogle, Elizabeth DeLeon, Bethany Mallette 1A 9 82

4 Aspermont HS  Rebekah Mullen, Sarah Nail, Jessie Lerma 1A 13 75

5 Rankin HS Austin Gaddis, Anna Sharp, Cierra Watson 1A 10 58

6 Cross Plains HS kayla stoudemire, Rebekah Crockett, kelsi sasser 1A 15 48



Spelling - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sabine Pass HS Darius Edwards, Emma Walther, Lakyn Schaller =~ 2A 24 220

2 Martin's Mill HS Sydney Bartlett, Jessi Terrazas, Kenzie Morris 2A 14 198

3 Era HS Seth McGehee, Josh Wilson, Matt Muller 2A 11 163

4 Lindsay HS Caitlin Corcoran, Zach Hundt, Roshan Patel 2A 11 141

5 San Saba HS Rubi Rojas, Cole Tupin, Megan Sanchez 2A 27 137

6 Morton HS JJ Dela Cruz, Travonna Patton, Rosa Martinez 2A 5 118

7 Eldorado HS Esme Ruezga, Danielle Sims, Sierra Ferlano 2A 8 113

8 Lockney HS Sarah Belt, Kennedy Hallmark, Dixie Williams 2A 4 98

9 Abernathy HS Yvette Montoya, Valencio Barren, Eddie Montoya 2A 4 96

10 Windthorst HS Brooke Herndon, Cy Schroeder, Mckenna George 2A 9 89

11 Hico HS ﬁr:tetltrll;i; i(nowles, Madison Ogden, Cameron A 10 ’7

12 Moody HS Harley Case, Meyer Riedell, Amanda Hubbard 2A 15 80

13 gloaizlgoff Cross Robert Maple, Kyle Miers, Cynai Wilson 2A 19 76

14 Cushing HS Trey Kolacny, Kelsi Castleberry, Wade Suarez 2A 21 74

15 Valley Mills HS Perla Perea, Uriel Cruz, Amber Polk 2A 17 36



Spelling - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg HS  Carlee Eldredge, Chrissy Croninger, Aubrey Rogers 3A 10 233
2 Holliday HS ~ Wes Nichols, Jimmy Elms, Alyson Judd 3A 9 220
3 Idalou HS Kyla Sorrells, Jacob Howle, Michael Foster 3A 3 146
4 City View HS Nicholas Beasley, Ali Johnson, Kaitlin Wampler 3A 9 131
5 Buffalo HS Bryce Burwitz, Sarah Burchfield, Randy Salazar 3A 21 121
6 Goliad HS Hanna Henson, Bryant Roeske, Erin Hausmann 3A 27 100
7 Tulia HS Jason Velazquez, Sydney Keim, Saul Torres 3A 2 94
8 Deweyville HS Megan Mathis, Bri Kagle, Alana Norsworthy 3A 23 94
9 Early HS Bradley Brown, Tana Diehl, Conner Marsh 3A 7 84
10 Bowie HS Sophie Brown, Mikaela Neibauer, Donnell Crow 3A 9 73

Spelling - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Groesbeck HS Hailye Reynolds, Samantha Sloan, Matthew AA 13 234
Anderson
2 Elgckport Fulton Ellen Stacy, Helen Hartman, Cameron Childers 4A 31 168
3 Liberty Hill HS Jeffrey Marrs, Aubrey Covington, Kallen Floyd 4A 25 124
4 Needville HS Eric Hutchinson, Jessica Giles, Katherine Pitts 4A 28 124
5 Krum HS Dast, Har}nah, Miley, Brecken, Gramling, AA 9 121
Mackenzie
Orangefield HS Sage Granger, Olivia Davis, Thanh Tsan 4A 24 121

Navasota HS Alec Chilton, Reagan Seale, Jennifer Du 4A 21 104



Spelling - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Sulphur Springs HS  Jenna Ash, Carson Mclllwain, Jessye Castro 5A 15 218
) Ennis HS Lauren Gilbert, Rickie Hernandez, Jacqueline SA 14 165
Gonzalez
Bryan Collegiate HS Wendy Tirado, Dante Laird, Jasmine Dillard SA 18 161
4 Waller HS Jessica Hernandez, Munad Agha, Maggie Pollard 5A 19 141
5 IC{Igncordla Lutheran Ty Lindquist, Justin Salamone, Ariana Flick SA 33 131
6 Humble HS Kiran Ahmed, Kalliyah Gardener, Andrew Legall S5A 21 109
Wichita Falls Rider Kobie Lunsford, Pranav Kamath, Alyssa
7 5A 5 102
HS Matthews
8 Prosper HS Jacqueline Garcia, Bryce Blair, Bailey McCraw ~ SA 10 73
9 Longview HS Ramon Williams, Guadalupe Aza, Nickissia SA 12 47

Lawson



Spelling - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

Katy Seven Lakes HS  Sameer Suresh, Kevin Wu, Dora Huang 6A 19 253

2 The Village School Anna Kasradze, Jake Westrich, Federico Ramirez 6A 33 180
Allen Lowery HS Juhi Karnalkar, Jiwon Choi, Grace Kim 6A 6 179

4 {\fgﬁgiﬂgmower Teja Kommera, Ajay Thatte, Doyel Das 6A 6 170
Irving MacArthur HS ~ Amena Jamali, Liz Parks, Jinwook Lee 6A 9 168

6 McKinney Boyd HS Thai Nguyen, Lexi Thorson, Emily Oh 6A 6 166

7 Highland Park HS Qnmnaen;c[i:nlr-llililt;r, Anna Caroline Ballard, Brooke 6A 10 117

8 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS Ian Brothers, Lily Baeza, Joseph Carlton 6A 3 92

Spelling - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District E:::f]e Score E’iaker

1 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS SA 33 11 92 18.0

2 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 91 18.0

3 Wes Nichols Holliday HS 3A 9 12 88 16.0

4 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 87 16.0

5 Anna Kasradze The Village School 6A 33 10 85 20.0

6 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 84 17.0

7 Kevin Wu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 82 18.0

8 Jenna Ash Sulphur Springs HS SA 15 12 81 16.0

9 Dora Huang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 80 15.0

10 Sydney Bartlett Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 80 14.0



11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

27

29
30
31
32
33
34
34
34

Jaclyn Barclay
Carlee Eldredge

Chrissy Croninger
Aubrey Rogers
Emma Walther
Seth McGehee
Samantha Sloan
Carson Mclllwain
Matthew Anderson
Juhi Karnalkar
Amena Jamali
Micaela Gallagher
Jimmy Elms

Thai Nguyen
Ellen Stacy
Dominic Ladatto

Kyla Sorrells
Teja Kommera

Jessye Castro
Alyson Judd
Lauren Gilbert
Jennifer Gonzalez
Jessi Terrazas
Jiwon Choi
Christina Colley
Rubi Rojas

Kennard HS
Callisburg HS

Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Sabine Pass HS

Era HS

Groesbeck HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Groesbeck HS
Allen Lowery HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Groesbeck HS
Holliday HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Callisburg HS
Idalou HS

Lewisville Flower Mound

HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Holliday HS

Ennis HS

Alto HS

Martin's Mill HS
Allen Lowery HS
Henderson HS

San Saba HS

1A
3A

3A
3A
2A
2A
4A
SA
4A
6A

4A
3A
6A
4A
3A
3A

6A

3A
S5A
2A
2A
6A
4A
2A

27
10

10
10
24
11
18
15
18

18

31
10

15

14
21
14

19
27

11
10

12

11

12
11
12
11
12
12
12

12

11

12
11
12
12

12
10
12

78
78

78
77
77
75
74
74
73
72
71
70
70
69
68
65
63

63

63
62
61
60
60
59
59
59

19.0
16.0

7.0

16.0
15.0
16.0
14.0

14.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
13.0

13.0

12.0
14.0
13.0
9.0

13.0
13.0
13.0



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50

51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62

Lakyn Schaller
Mary Borchers
Wendy Tirado

JJ Dela Cruz
Kenzie Morris
Akaash Nair
Dante Laird
Rickie Hernandez
Jessica Hernandez
Ian Brothers

MaKenna Demers
Ajay Thatte
Helen Hartman
Doyel Das

Katriel Dowler
Jaymie Newman
Caitlin Corcoran
Liz Parks

Ty Fox

Jacob Howle
Lexi Thorson
Josh Wilson
Sierra Joiner
Annabelle Daniels
Bryce Burwitz

Eric Hutchinson

Sabine Pass HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Morton HS

Martin's Mill HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Ennis HS

Waller HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Holliday HS

Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lindsay HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Shelbyville HS

Idalou HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Era HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Boerne Champion HS
Buffalo HS

Needville HS

2A
S5A
SA
2A
2A
6A
S5A
SA
SA
6A
3A

6A

4A

6A

6A
6A
2A
6A
2A
3A
6A
2A
SA
SA
3A
4A

24
33
18

14
19
18
14
19

31

10

12
12

12
12
11
11
10

10

11

11
12
11
11

12
10
11
12
11
12
12

59
59
59
59
58
57
56
56
55
55
54

54

53

53

53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50

12.0
11.0
10.0
0.0

11.0
11.0
10.0
7.0

12.0
11.0
13.0

11.0

16.0

13.0

14.0
13.0
11.0
9.0
13.0
9.0

15.0
10.0



62
62
65
66
67
68
69
69
69
69
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
88
90

Kaitlin Holt

Ty Lindquist
Jake Westrich
Kiran Ahmed
Zach Hundt
Odalys Terrazas
Nicholas Beasley
Bradley Brown
Kayla Beaman
Justin Salamone
Grace Kim
Jacqueline Gonzalez
Munad Agha
Cameron Childers
Jasmine Dillard
Emily Oh

Anusri Shah
Maddie Vaughn
Jinwook Lee
Katherine Yu
Obed De la Cruz
Federico Ramirez
Megan Mathis
Sarah Burchfield
Amanda Knowles
Dast, Hannah
Jeffrey Marrs
Sage Granger

Sulphur Springs HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
The Village School
Humble HS

Lindsay HS

Sabine Pass HS

City View HS

Early HS

Holliday HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Allen Lowery HS
Ennis HS

Waller HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Irving MacArthur HS
The Village School
Deweyville HS
Buffalo HS

Hico HS

Krum HS

Liberty Hill HS
Orangefield HS

5A
5A
6A
5A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
5A
6A
5A
5A
4A
5A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
2A
4A
4A
4A

15
33
33
21
11
24

33

14
19
31
18

19
31

19

33
23
21
10

25
24

12
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12

10

11
10

10

11
11
10
11
11
12

50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44

10.0
10.0

13.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
15.0
11.0
5.0
10.0
13.0
10.0
10.0
14.0
13.0
8.0
8.0

12.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0



91
92
93
94
95

95
97
97
99
100
101
102

102

104
104
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
115

Hanna Henson
Brooke Herndon
Esme Ruezga
Aubrey Covington
Cody Osburn

Justin Greisz
Hailey Deres
Ryan Quach
Jessica Giles
Kobie Lunsford
Daniel Porter
Ali Johnson

Soham Rawal

Tyler Butler
Kaitlin Wampler
Danielle Sims
Amanda Huber
Jenny Lui
Roshan Patel
Alec Chilton
Jessica De Luna
Sarah Belt
Phillip Van
Kalliyah Gardener
Bryant Roeske

Jueria Mujeeb

Goliad HS
Windthorst HS
Eldorado HS
Liberty Hill HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
The Village School
Needville HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
City View HS

Lewisville Flower Mound

HS

Chireno HS

City View HS
Eldorado HS
Highland Park HS
Gainesville HS
Lindsay HS
Navasota HS
Sabine Pass HS
Lockney HS

The Village School
Humble HS

Goliad HS

Irving MacArthur HS

3A
2A
2A
4A
SA

1A
3A
2A
6A
4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
6A
SA
3A
6A

27

25
18

33
28

18

28

10

11
21
24

33
21
27

12
10
12
12
11

10
12
10
12
10
11
11

12

11
12
10
10
12

12
11

12

12

43
43
42
42
42

42
42
42
41
41
41
41

41

41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39

11.0
10.0
12.0
11.0
9.0

9.0

15.0
11.0
9.0
8.0

8.0

6.0
6.0
4.0

10.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
5.0

10.0
8.0
8.0



115
115
119
120
121
122
123

123
125
126
126

128

128

130

130

130
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Yvette Montoya
Cole Tupin
Miley, Brecken
Luis Valles
Megan Sanchez
Olivia Davis
Kallen Floyd

Maggie Pollard
Pranav Kamath
Rachel Lucking
Jacqueline Garcia

Gramling,
Mackenzie

Alexander Bryant

Anna Caroline
Ballard

Brooke Anne
Jennings

Thanh Tsan
Seth Davis

Matt Muller

Bo Hanson
Jason Velazquez
Trey Kolacny
Brandon Lee
Liz Hellman
Judith Vega
Harley Case

Abernathy HS
San Saba HS
Krum HS
Ennis HS

San Saba HS
Orangefield HS
Liberty Hill HS

Waller HS

Waichita Falls Rider HS

Martin's Mill HS
Prosper HS

Krum HS
Ennis HS

Highland Park HS

Highland Park HS

Orangefield HS
Farmersville HS
Era HS

Liberty Hill HS
Tulia HS

Cushing HS

The Village School
Lindsay HS

Sabine Pass HS
Moody HS

2A
2A
4A
5A
2A
4A
4A

SA

2A
S5A

4A

SA

6A

6A

4A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A

2A
2A
2A

27

14
27
24
25

19

14
10

14

10

10

24
13
11
25

21
33
11
24
15

12

11
10

10
12

11
10
10

11

12

11

12
11
11
12

10
12
10

39
39
39
39
39
39
38

38
38
38
38

38

38

38

38

38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35

8.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
2.0

12.0

12.0
10.0
7.0
7.0

5.0

5.0

11.0
8.0
9.0
5.0
4.0

10.0
6.0
4.0



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
163
163
166
167
168
169

Deion Bonner
Rebekah Mullen
Anayeli Hernandez
Raley Kirk
Katherine Pitts
Travonna Patton
Andrea Jimenez
Reagan Seale
Jennifer Du

Ariana Flick
Margaret Crawford
Sydney Keim
Danielle Gerard
Brynna Ogle
Michael Foster
Chelsea Howard
Kennedy Hallmark
Sierra Ferlano
McPhail, Madolyn
Valencio Barren
Cy Schroeder
Robert Maple

Yao Huang
Kaylee R Runyon
Katie Richardson
Sophie Brown
Kayla Tumlinson

Julianna Mata

City View HS
Aspermont HS
Ennis HS

San Saba HS
Needville HS
Morton HS
San Saba HS
Navasota HS
Navasota HS

Concordia Lutheran HS

Highland Park HS
Tulia HS

Brackett HS

Olney HS

Idalou HS

Era HS

Lockney HS
Eldorado HS

Krum HS
Abernathy HS
Windthorst HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Martin's Mill HS
Allen Lowery HS
Highland Park HS
Bowie HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Needville HS

3A
1A
5A
2A
4A
2A
2A
4A
4A
5A
6A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
3A
4A
4A

13
14
27
28

27
21
21
33
10

\®]
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10

31
28

12
10

10

12
12
10
12
11
11
12
10

11
12

11
11
11
12

10
12

10

34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29

8.0
11.0
8.0
5.0
4.0
0.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
5.0

7.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
10.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

6.0
4.0
3.0



170
171
171
173
173
175
176
177
178

178
178
181
181
181
184
185
186
186
188
189
189
191
192
192
194
195
195

Angela Porter
Elizabeth Gonzales
Larissa Lunar

Matt Fleetwood
Chloe Morris
Lauren Kemble
Elizabeth DeLeon
Dixie Williams

Bri Kagle

Mandy Forsythe
Saul Torres
Andrew Curtis
Randy Salazar
Paola Alvarado
Mikaela Neibauer
Eddie Montoya
Natasha Igbal
Nikolai Voinoff
Shawna Kimbrell
Madison Ogden
Tana Diehl
Johnny Flores
Andrea Figueroa
Kalina Bradshaw
Rosa Martinez
Nour Alhawamdeh
Meyer Riedell

Bryan Collegiate HS
Ennis HS

Allen Lowery HS
Liberty Hill HS
Chireno HS
Highland Park HS
Olney HS

Lockney HS
Deweyville HS

Sabine Pass HS
Tulia HS

Eldorado HS
Buffalo HS

Ennis HS

Bowie HS
Abernathy HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
City View HS

Hico HS

Early HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Sabine Pass HS
Shelbyville HS
Morton HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Moody HS

S5A
SA
6A
4A
1A
6A
1A
2A
3A

2A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
6A
SA
3A
2A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
2A

2A

18
14

25
28
10

23

24

21
14

10

18
24
22

19
15

11

10
10
10
11
11
12
12

11
12
12
10

11
11
10
10
11
11

12
10
12

28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25

12.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0

9.0
7.0
6.0

6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
1.0

7.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
7.0
7.0



197
198
199
200
201
201
203
204
205
206

207
207
209
210
211
212
212
212
215
216
217
217
219
219
221
222
222

Arianna Ojeda
Gonsala Chavez
Alexis Zamarripa
Paola Arias
brook clay
Bethany Mallette

Applegate, Remedy

Kyle Miers
Kelly McKinzey

kayla stoudemire

Alyssa Matthews
Alana Norsworthy
Braden Sharp
Marco Symington
JR Hutson

Chloe Woodson
Askins, Cheyanne
Laine Dowdy
Cynai Wilson
Sarah Nail

Syed Rizvi
Scarlett Neely
Austin Gaddis
Andrew Legall
Kaelyn Caudillo
Bryce Blair

Anna Sharp

Waller HS

Ennis HS

Liberty Hill HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Mabank HS

Olney HS

Krum HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Liberty Hill HS

Cross Plains HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Deweyville HS
Valley View HS

The Village School
Kennard HS

Chireno HS

Krum HS

Kennard HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Aspermont HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Orangefield HS
Rankin HS

Humble HS

Sudan HS

Prosper HS

Rankin HS

19
14
25
18
13

19
25
15

23
11
33
27
28

27
19
13
19
24
10
21

10
10

11
12
12
12
10

10
11
12

12
10
10

12
10

11
10
11
10
11
11
12
11
10

25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23

23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21

6.0
4.0
9.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
9.0
8.0

6.0
6.0
0.0

9.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

7.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
5.0



224
225
226
227
227
229
230
231
232
232
234

235
235
237
238
239
240
241
241
241
244
245
246
246
248
249
250

Kelsi Castleberry
Yuritzy Gomez
Randy Ibarra
Amanda Hubbard
Cameron Rogers
Skylor Flippo
Jessie Lerma
Ramon Williams
Lily Baeza

Perla Perea

Jordan Garcia

Erin Hausmann
Kimberly Tzunun
Joseph Carlton
Colby Adair
Kaylam

Olivia Kulhanek
Katie Houk
Raemi Goen
Donnell Crow
Katelynn Allison
Samantha Snell
Cameron Matthews
Wade Suarez
Brittany vejar
Mckenna George

Brianna Fuentes

Cushing HS
Orangefield HS
Gainesville HS

Moody HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Moody HS

Aspermont HS
Longview HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Valley Mills HS

Farmersville HS

Goliad HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Kennard HS

Morton HS

Olney HS

Buffalo HS

Sudan HS

Bowie HS

Bowie HS
Aspermont HS

Hico HS

Cushing HS

Morton HS
Windthorst HS
Waller HS

2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
1A
5A
6A
2A
3A

3A
SA
6A
1A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
S5A

21
24

15
19
15
13
12

17
13

27
18

27

13
10
21

19

10
11

10
10
12
11
10

21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18

18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16

2.0

5.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
7.0

4.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
7.0
5.0



251
251
251
254
254
256
256
258
259
260
261
261
261
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
270
272
273
274
275
276
276
278

Darian Berend
Sydney Hackett
Cierra Watson
Courtney Bartram
Abby Trammell
Bueno, Violeta
Laney Kulhanek
Gisele Gomez
Mariela Garcia
Rebekah Crockett
Anthony Castaneda
Markus Black
Bailey McCraw
Hannah Polk
Xinmai Yang
Idalia Murguia
Uriel Cruz
Madison Boothe
Guadalupe Aza
Marissa Johnson
Stacee Lockridge
Gatlin Ellis
Sabrina Correa
Elizabeth Rangel
Nickissia Lawson
Ivey, Breanna
kelsi sasser

Jamiesia Oliver

Windthorst HS
Abernathy HS
Rankin HS
Tulia HS
Aspermont HS
Krum HS

Olney HS
Humble HS
Ennis HS

Cross Plains HS
Aspermont HS
Rankin HS
Prosper HS
Aspermont HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Aspermont HS
Valley Mills HS
Mabank HS
Longview HS
Aspermont HS
Hico HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Terrell HS
Brackett HS
Longview HS
Krum HS

Cross Plains HS
Henderson HS

2A
2A
1A
3A
1A
4A
1A
SA
S5A
1A
1A
1A
SA
1A
6A
1A
2A
4A
S5A
1A
2A
2A
SA
2A
SA
4A

4A

10

13

21
14
15
13
10
10
13
19
13
17
13
12
13
10
19
12
29
12

15
19

11
10

11
10
12

12
11
11

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

12

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10

4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
6.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
7.0



279  Brandon Robertson  Olney HS 1A 9 9 10 3.0

280 Mya Hayes Longview HS SA 12 9 10 1.0

280 Emily Savinon Longview HS S5A 12 9 10 1.0

282  Conner Marsh Early HS 3A 7 12 9 1.0

283  Emely Alvarado Round Rock Stony Point ~ 6A 16 11 8 0.0

284  Bailey Knowles Hico HS 2A 10 9 7 2.0

285  Katelyn Pollock Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 4 1.0

286  Amber Polk Valley Mills HS 2A 17 10 4 0.0
Spelling - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jaclyn Barclay Kennard HS 1A 27 11 78 19.0

2 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 41 6.0

3 Rebekah Mullen Aspermont HS 1A 13 10 33 11.0

4 Brynna Ogle Olney HS 1A 9 9 31 5.0

5 Chloe Morris Chireno HS 1A 28 10 28 4.0

6 Elizabeth DeLeon Olney HS 1A 11 27 9.0

7 Bethany Mallette Olney HS 1A 9 24 5.0

8 kayla stoudemire Cross Plains HS 1A 15 9 23 8.0

9 JR Hutson Kennard HS 1A 27 12 22 9.0

10 Chloe Woodson Chireno HS 1A 28 10 22 3.0

10 Laine Dowdy Kennard HS 1A 27 11 22 3.0

12 Sarah Nail Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 22 1.0

13 Austin Gaddis Rankin HS 1A 10 11 21 7.0

14 Anna Sharp Rankin HS 1A 10 9 21 5.0

15 Jessie Lerma Aspermont HS 1A 13 9 20 0.0

16 Colby Adair Kennard HS 1A 27 12 18 1.0



17 Olivia Kulhanek Olney HS 1A 9 9 17 6.0

18 Samantha Snell Aspermont HS 1A 13 9 17 2.0
19 Cierra Watson Rankin HS 1A 10 9 16 4.0
20 Abby Trammell Aspermont HS 1A 13 10 16 3.0
21 Laney Kulhanek Olney HS 1A 9 9 16 2.0
22 Rebekah Crockett Cross Plains HS 1A 15 11 14 5.0
23 Anthony Castaneda  Aspermont HS 1A 13 9 14 2.0
23 Markus Black Rankin HS 1A 10 9 14 2.0
25 Hannah Polk Aspermont HS 1A 13 10 14 0.0
26 Idalia Murguia Aspermont HS 1A 13 9 13 3.0
27 Marissa Johnson Aspermont HS 1A 13 10 12 2.0
28 kelsi sasser Cross Plains HS 1A 15 9 11 0.0
29 Brandon Robertson  Olney HS 1A 9 9 10 3.0

Spelling - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 84 17.0
2 Sydney Bartlett Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 80 14.0
3 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 77 15.0
4 Seth McGehee Era HS 2A 11 9 75 16.0
5 Jennifer Gonzalez  Alto HS 2A 21 12 60 13.0
6 Jessi Terrazas Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 60 9.0
7 Rubi Rojas San Saba HS 2A 27 12 59 13.0
8 Lakyn Schaller Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 59 12.0
9 JJ Dela Cruz Morton HS 2A 5 12 59 0.0
10 Kenzie Morris Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 58 11.0
11 Caitlin Corcoran Lindsay HS 2A 11 11 52 14.0



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Ty Fox

Josh Wilson
Zach Hundt
Odalys Terrazas

Amanda Knowles

Brooke Herndon
Esme Ruezga
Danielle Sims
Roshan Patel
Jessica De Luna
Sarah Belt
Yvette Montoya
Cole Tupin
Megan Sanchez
Rachel Lucking
Matt Muller
Trey Kolacny
Liz Hellman
Judith Vega
Harley Case
Raley Kirk
Travonna Patton
Andrea Jimenez
Danielle Gerard
Chelsea Howard

Kennedy Hallmark

Sierra Ferlano

Shelbyville HS
Era HS
Lindsay HS
Sabine Pass HS
Hico HS
Windthorst HS
Eldorado HS
Eldorado HS
Lindsay HS
Sabine Pass HS
Lockney HS
Abernathy HS
San Saba HS
San Saba HS
Martin's Mill HS
Era HS
Cushing HS
Lindsay HS
Sabine Pass HS
Moody HS

San Saba HS
Morton HS

San Saba HS
Brackett HS
Era HS
Lockney HS
Eldorado HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

22
11
11
24
10

11
10
10
10
10
12
11
10

12
12

10
11
10
10

10
12
12
10
11
12

52
51
49
49
44
43
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
37
36
35
35
35
33
33
32
31
31
31
30

11.0
9.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
4.0
9.0
8.0
5.0
8.0
8.0
2.0
7.0
8.0
4.0
10.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
0.0
9.0
6.0
4.0
2.0
10.0



39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
63
65

Valencio Barren
Cy Schroeder
Robert Maple
Yao Huang
Dixie Williams
Mandy Forsythe
Andrew Curtis
Eddie Montoya
Madison Ogden
Andrea Figueroa
Kalina Bradshaw
Rosa Martinez
Meyer Riedell
Kyle Miers
Braden Sharp
Cynai Wilson
Kaelyn Caudillo
Kelsi Castleberry
Amanda Hubbard
Cameron Rogers
Skylor Flippo
Perla Perea
Kaylam

Raemi Goen
Cameron Matthews
Wade Suarez

Brittany vejar

Abernathy HS
Windthorst HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Martin's Mill HS
Lockney HS

Sabine Pass HS
Eldorado HS
Abernathy HS

Hico HS

Sabine Pass HS
Shelbyville HS
Morton HS

Moody HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Valley View HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Sudan HS

Cushing HS

Moody HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Moody HS

Valley Mills HS
Morton HS

Sudan HS

Hico HS

Cushing HS

Morton HS

19
14

24

10
24
22

15
19
11
19

21
15
19
15
17

10
21

11
11
12

12

12

10

12
12
11
10
10
11
10
10

12
10
10
10
10
12

30
30
30
30
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
18
17
17
17
17

6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
7.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
6.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0



66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74

Mckenna George

Darian Berend
Sydney Hackett
Uriel Cruz

Stacee Lockridge

Gatlin Ellis

Elizabeth Rangel

Bailey Knowles
Amber Polk

Spelling - 3A

Rank Name

O 0 39 O L K~ LW N~

— b e e e e
DN NN = O

Wes Nichols

Carlee Eldredge

Chrissy Croninger

Aubrey Rogers

Jimmy Elms

Dominic Ladatto

Kyla Sorrells
Alyson Judd

MaKenna Demers

Jacob Howle

Bryce Burwitz

Nicholas Beasley

Bradley Brown
Kayla Beaman
Megan Mathis

Windthorst HS 2A
Windthorst HS 2A
Abernathy HS 2A
Valley Mills HS 2A
Hico HS 2A
Malakoff Cross Roads 2A
Brackett HS 2A
Hico HS 2A
Valley Mills HS 2A
School Conference
Holliday HS 3A
Callisburg HS 3A
Callisburg HS 3A
Callisburg HS 3A
Holliday HS 3A
Callisburg HS 3A
Idalou HS 3A
Holliday HS 3A
Holliday HS 3A
Idalou HS 3A
Buffalo HS 3A
City View HS 3A
Early HS 3A
Holliday HS 3A
Deweyville HS 3A

District Grade Level

9
10
10
10
9
10

23

17
10
19
29
10
17

12
10
12
9

12
9

11
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
11

11
11
10
10
10
10
11

10

16
16
16
13
12
12
11

Score Tie Breaker

88
78
78
77
70
65
63
62
54
52
50
49
49
49
44

7.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
6.0
2.0
0.0

16.0
16.0
7.0
16.0
13.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
13.0
9.0
15.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
12.0



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40

Sarah Burchfield
Hanna Henson
Ali Johnson
Kaitlin Wampler
Bryant Roeske
Seth Davis
Jason Velazquez
Deion Bonner
Sydney Keim
Michael Foster
Sophie Brown
Bri Kagle

Saul Torres

Randy Salazar

Mikaela Neibauer

Shawna Kimbrell
Tana Diehl

Alana Norsworthy

Jordan Garcia
Erin Hausmann
Katie Houk
Donnell Crow

Katelynn Allison

Courtney Bartram

Conner Marsh

Spelling - 4A

Buffalo HS
Goliad HS
City View HS
City View HS
Goliad HS
Farmersville HS
Tulia HS

City View HS
Tulia HS
Idalou HS
Bowie HS
Deweyville HS
Tulia HS
Buffalo HS
Bowie HS

City View HS
Early HS
Deweyville HS
Farmersville HS
Goliad HS
Buffalo HS
Bowie HS
Bowie HS
Tulia HS

Early HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

21
27

11
12
11

11

12
12

12
11
12

10
11
10
11
11

11

11
12

44
43
41
41
39
37
36
34
31
31
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
23
18
18
17
17
17
16

8.0
11.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
11.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0



Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 87 16.0
2 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 74 14.0
3 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 73 14.0
4 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 70 14.0
5 Ellen Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 68 14.0
6 Christina Colley Henderson HS 4A 19 10 59 13.0
7 Helen Hartman Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 9 53 16.0
8 Eric Hutchinson Needville HS 4A 28 12 50 10.0
9 Cameron Childers Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 47 10.0
10 Maddie Vaughn Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 11 45 14.0
11 Dast, Hannah Krum HS 4A 9 11 44 7.0
11 Jeffrey Marrs Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 44 7.0
13 Sage Granger Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 44

14 Aubrey Covington Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 42 11.0
15 Jessica Giles Needville HS 4A 28 12 41 15.0
16 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 40 10.0
17 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 40 8.0
18 Miley, Brecken Krum HS 4A 9 11 39 7.0
19 Olivia Davis Orangefield HS 4A 24 10 39

20 Kallen Floyd Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 38 12.0
21 Gramling, Mackenzie Krum HS 4A 9 11 38 5.0
22 Thanh Tsan Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 38

23 Bo Hanson Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 36 9.0
24 Katherine Pitts Needville HS 4A 28 9 33 4.0
25 Reagan Seale Navasota HS 4A 21 10 32 8.0
26 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 32 7.0
27 McPhail, Madolyn Krum HS 4A 9 11 30 6.0



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Kayla Tumlinson
Julianna Mata
Matt Fleetwood
Alexis Zamarripa
brook clay
Applegate, Remedy
Kelly McKinzey
Askins, Cheyanne
Scarlett Neely
Yuritzy Gomez
Randy Ibarra
Bueno, Violeta
Madison Boothe
Ivey, Breanna

Jamiesia Oliver

Spelling - SA

Rank

O 0 39 O N B~ LW N~

Name

Mark De Los Santos
Jenna Ash

Carson Mclllwain
Jessye Castro
Lauren Gilbert
Mary Borchers
Wendy Tirado
Dante Laird

Rickie Hernandez

Rockport Fulton HS
Needville HS
Liberty Hill HS
Liberty Hill HS
Mabank HS
Krum HS
Liberty Hill HS
Krum HS
Orangefield HS
Orangefield HS
Gainesville HS
Krum HS
Mabank HS
Krum HS
Henderson HS

School

Nolan Catholic HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Ennis HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Ennis HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Conference District Grade Level Score

S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A

31
28
25
25
13

25

24
24

13

19

33
15
15
15
14
33
18
18
14

10

10
12
10
10
12

11
11

12
10

12

11
12
11
12
12
9

12
12
12

29
29
28
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
20
16
13
11
10

92
81
74
63
61
59
59
56
56

4.0
3.0
4.0
9.0
5.0
4.0
9.0
3.0

5.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
7.0

Tie Breaker
18.0
16.0

14.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
7.0



10
11
11
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Jessica Hernandez
Sierra Joiner
Annabelle Daniels
Kaitlin Holt

Ty Lindquist

Kiran Ahmed
Justin Salamone
Jacqueline Gonzalez
Munad Agha
Jasmine Dillard
Cody Osburn
Hailey Deres
Kobie Lunsford
Daniel Porter
Kalliyah Gardener
Luis Valles
Maggie Pollard
Pranav Kamath
Jacqueline Garcia
Alexander Bryant
Anayeli Hernandez
Ariana Flick
Angela Porter
Elizabeth Gonzales
Paola Alvarado
Nikolai Voinoff
Johnny Flores

Waller HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Boerne Champion HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Humble HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Ennis HS

Waller HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Humble HS

Ennis HS

Waller HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Prosper HS

Ennis HS

Ennis HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Ennis HS

Ennis HS

Frisco Lone Star HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

19
15
27
15
33
21
33
14
19
18
18

18
21
14
19

10
14
14
33
18
14
14

18

11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11

11
12
10
11
12
10
11
10

11
11

10
11
11

55
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
46
42
42
41
41
39
39
38
38
38
38
33
32
28
28
27
27
26

12.0

10.0
10.0
13.0
8.0
11.0
5.0
13.0
9.0

11.0
9.0
10.0
6.0
12.0
10.0
7.0
5.0
8.0
5.0
12.0
6.0
5.0

3.0



37 Arianna Ojeda Waller HS 5A 19 11 25 6.0

38 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS S5A 14 12 25 4.0
39 Paola Arias Bryan Collegiate HS SA 18 12 24 6.0
40 Alyssa Matthews Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 23 6.0
41 Andrew Legall Humble HS SA 21 12 21 7.0
42 Bryce Blair Prosper HS SA 10 10 21 5.0
43 Ramon Williams Longview HS S5A 12 9 19 5.0
44 Kimberly Tzunun  Bryan Collegiate HS S5A 18 9 18 4.0
45 Brianna Fuentes Waller HS 5A 19 10 16 5.0
46 Gisele Gomez Humble HS S5A 21 12 15 5.0
47 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS SA 14 11 15 3.0
48 Bailey McCraw Prosper HS 5A 10 10 14 2.0
49 Guadalupe Aza Longview HS SA 12 9 12 3.0
50 Sabrina Correa Terrell HS 5A 12 10 12 0.0
51 Nickissia Lawson ~ Longview HS SA 12 9 11 3.0
52 Mya Hayes Longview HS 5A 12 9 10 1.0
52 Emily Savinon Longview HS 5A 12 9 10 1.0

Spelling - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Egjge Score E‘iaker
1 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 91 18.0
2 Anna Kasradze The Village School 6A 33 10 85 20.0
3 Kevin Wu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 82 18.0
4 Dora Huang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 80 15.0
5 Juhi Karnalkar Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 11 72 16.0
6 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 71 15.0



10
11

12

13

14
14
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
23
25
26
27

28

29
30

Thai Nguyen

Teja Kommera

Jiwon Choi
Akaash Nair

Ian Brothers

Ajay Thatte

Doyel Das

Katriel Dowler
Jaymie Newman
Liz Parks

Lexi Thorson
Jake Westrich
Grace Kim
Emily Oh
Anusri Shah
Jinwook Lee
Katherine Yu
Obed De la Cruz
Federico Ramirez
Justin Greisz
Ryan Quach

Soham Rawal

Amanda Huber
Phillip Van

McKinney Boyd HS
Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

Allen Lowery HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS

Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Irving MacArthur HS
McKinney Boyd HS
The Village School
Allen Lowery HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Irving MacArthur HS
The Village School
McKinney Boyd HS
The Village School

Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

Highland Park HS
The Village School

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A

(@)}

AN O N

19

19

33

33

10
33

12

11

10

11

11
12
11
10
12
12
10

10

10

10
10

12
11

69

63

59
57
55

54

53

53
53
52
51
50
48
46
46
45
45
45
45
42
42

41

41
40

12.0

13.0

13.0

11.0
11.0

11.0

13.0

13.0
13.0

15.0
10.0
10.0
13.0
8.0
8.0

9.0

8.0



31 Jueria Mujeeb Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 39 8.0

Anna Caroline

32 Ballard Highland Park HS 6A 10 12 38
32 iﬂ‘l’;’il;egf“ne Highland Park HS 6A 01 38
34 Brandon Lee The Village School 6A 33 12 36
35 Margaret Crawford  Highland Park HS 6A 10 11 32
36 Kaylee R Runyon Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 30 4.0
37 Katie Richardson Highland Park HS 6A 10 12 30
38 Larissa Lunar Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 28 6.0
39 Lauren Kemble Highland Park HS 6A 10 11 28
40  Natasha Igbal Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 27
41 Nour Alhawamdeh  Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 25 7.0
42 Marco Symington  The Village School 6A 33 9 23
43 Syed Rizvi Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 22
44 Lily Baeza Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 19 1.0
45 Joseph Carlton Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 18 2.0
46 Xinmai Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 13 4.0
47  Emely Alvarado Round Rock Stony Point ~ 6A 16 11 8 0.0
48 Katelyn Pollock Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 4 1.0

Spelling - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District S:\?gle Score gi’eeaker
1 Kevin Wu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 82 18.0
2 Aubrey Rogers Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 77 16.0
3 Seth McGehee Era HS 2A 11 9 75 16.0
4 Thai Nguyen McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 69 12.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

Dominic Ladatto
Teja Kommera

Jessi Terrazas
Mary Borchers
Kenzie Morris
Akaash Nair
Helen Hartman
Ty Fox
Jasmine Dillard
Anusri Shah
Katherine Yu

Federico Ramirez
Soham Rawal

Kaitlin Wampler
Jessica De Luna
Bryant Roeske
Cole Tupin
Megan Sanchez
Jacqueline Garcia
Alexander Bryant
Jason Velazquez
Judith Vega
Harley Case

Anayeli
Hernandez

Katherine Pitts

Callisburg HS

Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

Martin's Mill HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Martin's Mill HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Shelbyville HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
The Village School

Lewisville Flower Mound
HS

City View HS
Sabine Pass HS
Goliad HS

San Saba HS
San Saba HS
Prosper HS
Ennis HS

Tulia HS
Sabine Pass HS
Moody HS

Ennis HS

Needville HS

3A

2A
S5A
2A
6A
4A
2A
S5A
6A
6A
6A

3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
S5A
3A
2A
2A

S5A

4A

10

14
33
14
19
31
22
18
19
19
33

24
27
27
27
10
14

24
15

14

28

O© O v vV LV Vv vV LV Vv Vv YV VYW Vv Vv v Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv L©vo v

O

O

65
63

60
59
58
57
53
52
46
46
45
45

41

41
40
39
39
39
38
38
36
35
35

33

33

15.0
13.0

9.0

11.0
11.0
11.0
16.0
11.0
13.0
10.0
8.0

8.0

6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
2.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
4.0

8.0

4.0



30
30
32
33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Brynna Ogle
Michael Foster
Sierra Ferlano

Yao Huang

Sophie Brown
Julianna Mata

Elizabeth
Gonzales

Mandy Forsythe
Mikaela Neibauer
Eddie Montoya
Andrea Figueroa
Kalina Bradshaw
Bethany Mallette
kayla stoudemire
Marco Symington
Askins, Cheyanne
Anna Sharp
Randy Ibarra
Cameron Rogers
Skylor Flippo
Jessie Lerma
Ramon Williams
Lily Baeza
Kimberly Tzunun
Olivia Kulhanek
Katie Houk

Olney HS
Idalou HS
Eldorado HS
Martin's Mill HS

Bowie HS
Needville HS

Ennis HS

Sabine Pass HS
Bowie HS

Abernathy HS

Sabine Pass HS
Shelbyville HS

Olney HS

Cross Plains HS

The Village School
Krum HS

Rankin HS
Gainesville HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Moody HS
Aspermont HS
Longview HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Olney HS

Buffalo HS

1A
3A
2A
2A

3A
4A

5A

2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
6A
4A
1A
4A
2A
2A
1A
S5A
6A
S5A
1A
3A

14

28

14

24

24

22

15
33

10

19

15

13

12

18

21

O O O O

O

O© O v vV LV v LV LV Vv LV LV Vv LV Vv Vv VvV Vv Vv VO

31
31
30
30

29
29

28

27
27
27
26
26
24
23
23
22
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
17

5.0
5.0
10.0
4.0

6.0
3.0

6.0

6.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
5.0
8.0

3.0
5.0
5.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
4.0



56
57
58
59

60

60

62
63
64
65
66
66

68

69
69
71

Katelynn Allison
Samantha Snell
Cierra Watson
Laney Kulhanek

Anthony
Castaneda

Markus Black

Xinmai Yang
Idalia Murguia
Guadalupe Aza

Nickissia Lawson

Ivey, Breanna
kelsi sasser

Brandon
Robertson

Mya Hayes
Emily Savinon

Bailey Knowles

Spelling - Grade 10

Rank Name

1 Anna Kasradze
2 Dora Huang

3 Carlee Eldredge
4 Christina Colley
5 Lakyn Schaller

Bowie HS
Aspermont HS
Rankin HS
Olney HS

Aspermont HS

Rankin HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Aspermont HS
Longview HS
Longview HS

Krum HS

Cross Plains HS

Olney HS

Longview HS
Longview HS
Hico HS

School

The Village School
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Callisburg HS
Henderson HS
Sabine Pass HS

3A
1A
1A
1A

1A

1A

6A
1A
5A
5A
4A
1A

1A

5A
S5A
2A

Conference

6A
6A
3A
4A
2A

13
10

13

10

19
13
12
12

15

12
12
10

District

33
19
10
19
24

O O O O

O

O© v v v v O O

Grade
Level

10
10
10
10
10

17
17
16
16

14

14

13
13
12
11
11
11

10

10
10

Score

85
80
78
59
59

3.0
2.0
4.0
2.0

2.0

2.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0

3.0

1.0
1.0
2.0

Tie
Breaker
20.0
15.0
16.0
13.0
12.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

MaKenna Demers Holliday HS

Lewisville Flower Mound

Ajay Thatte HS

Lexi Thorson McKinney Boyd HS
Zach Hundt Lindsay HS

Odalys Terrazas  Sabine Pass HS
Emily Oh McKinney Boyd HS
Jinwook Lee Irving MacArthur HS

Obed De la Cruz  Irving MacArthur HS
Amanda Knowles Hico HS
Brooke Herndon ~ Windthorst HS

Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS
Ryan Quach The Village School
Kobie Lunsford Wichita Falls Rider HS
Jenny Lui Gainesville HS

Roshan Patel Lindsay HS

Luis Valles Ennis HS

Olivia Davis Orangefield HS

Pranav Kamath Wichita Falls Rider HS
Rachel Lucking Martin's Mill HS

Trey Kolacny Cushing HS

Liz Hellman Lindsay HS

Rebekah Mullen  Aspermont HS

Raley Kirk San Saba HS

Reagan Seale Navasota HS

Danielle Gerard  Brackett HS

Kaylee R Runyon Allen Lowery HS
Kayla Tumlinson = Rockport Fulton HS

3A

6A
2A
2A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
6A
6A
S5A
4A
2A
SA
4A
SA
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
4A
2A
6A
4A

11
24

33

11
14
24

14
21
11
13
27
21
29

31

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

54

54

51
49
49
46
45
45
44
43
42
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
36
35
33
33
32
31
30
29

13.0

11.0

13.0
11.0
9.0
10.0
13.0
8.0
8.0
10.0
9.0

11.0
10.0
9.0
6.0

10.0
7.0
4.0
10.0
11.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
4.0



33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

52
54
55
56
57
58

Larissa Lunar
Matt Fleetwood
Chloe Morris
Paola Alvarado
Shawna Kimbrell
Madison Ogden
Nour Alhawamdeh
brook clay

Applegate,
Remedy

Alana Norsworthy
Braden Sharp
Chloe Woodson
Cynai Wilson
Syed Rizvi

Bryce Blair

Kelsi Castleberry
Amanda Hubbard
Kayla m

Raemi Goen

Cameron
Matthews

Wade Suarez
Brianna Fuentes
Sydney Hackett
Abby Trammell
Bailey McCraw
Hannah Polk

Allen Lowery HS
Liberty Hill HS
Chireno HS

Ennis HS

City View HS

Hico HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Mabank HS

Krum HS

Deweyville HS
Valley View HS
Chireno HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Katy Tompkins HS
Prosper HS

Cushing HS

Moody HS

Morton HS

Sudan HS

Hico HS

Cushing HS
Waller HS
Abernathy HS
Aspermont HS
Prosper HS
Aspermont HS

6A
4A
1A
SA
3A
2A
6A
4A

4A

3A
2A
1A
2A
6A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

2A
S5A
2A
1A
SA
1A

25
28
14

10
19
13

23
11
28
19
19
10
21
15

10

21
19

13
10
13

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24

24

23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
18
17

17

17
16
16
16
14
14

6.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
4.0
7.0
5.0

4.0

6.0
0.0
3.0
2.0

5.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
4.0

1.0

1.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
0.0



59 Uriel Cruz Valley Mills HS

60 Madison Boothe = Mabank HS

61 Marissa Johnson  Aspermont HS

61 Stacee Lockridge Hico HS

63 Gatlin Ellis Malakoff Cross Roads

64 Sabrina Correa Terrell HS

65 Amber Polk Valley Mills HS
Spelling - Grade 11

Rank Name School

1 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS

2 Jaclyn Barclay Kennard HS

3 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS

4 Carson Mclllwain Sulphur Springs HS

5 Juhi Karnalkar Allen Lowery HS

6 Kyla Sorrells Idalou HS

7 Alyson Judd Holliday HS

8 Jessica Hernandez ~ Waller HS

9 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS

10 Doyel Das ﬁeswisville Flower Mound

11 Katriel Dowler Lubbock Coronado HS

12 Caitlin Corcoran Lindsay HS

13 Liz Parks Irving MacArthur HS

14 Josh Wilson Era HS

15 Annabelle Daniels  Boerne Champion HS

2A
4A
1A
2A

2A
S5A
2A

Conference District

SA
1A
2A
SA
6A
3A
3A
SA
6A

6A

6A
2A
6A
2A
S5A

17
13
13
10

19
12
17

33
27
24
15
6

19

11

11
27

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

Grade
Leve

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

13
13
12
12

12
12

Score

92
78
77
74
72
63
62
55
55

53

53
52
52
51
51

1.0
0.0
2.0
2.0

1.0
0.0
0.0

Tie
Breaker
18.0
19.0

15.0

16.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
11.0

13.0

14.0
13.0
9.0



16
17
17
17
17
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

Ty Lindquist

Nicholas Beasley

Bradley Brown
Kayla Beaman
Justin Salamone
Munad Agha
Maddie Vaughn
Megan Mathis

Sarah Burchfield

Dast, Hannah
Jeffrey Marrs
Cody Osburn
Daniel Porter
Ali Johnson
Danielle Sims
Phillip Van
Miley, Brecken
Maggie Pollard

Gramling,
Mackenzie

Brooke Anne
Jennings

Seth Davis
Matt Muller
Ariana Flick

Margaret Crawford

Chelsea Howard

McPhail, Madolyn

Concordia Lutheran HS
City View HS

Early HS

Holliday HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Waller HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Deweyville HS

Buffalo HS

Krum HS

Liberty Hill HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
City View HS
Eldorado HS

The Village School
Krum HS

Waller HS

Krum HS

Highland Park HS

Farmersville HS

Era HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Highland Park HS

Era HS

Krum HS

S5A
3A
3A
3A
SA
S5A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
S5A
SA
3A
2A
6A
4A
SA

4A

6A

3A
2A
5A
6A
2A
4A

33

33
19
31
23
21

25
18
18

33

19

10

13
11
33
10
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

50
49
49
49
49
48
45
44
44
44
44
42
41
41
41
40
39
38

38

38

37
37
32
32
31
30

10.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
14.0
12.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
4.0

7.0
12.0

5.0

11.0
8.0
5.0

4.0
6.0



41
43
44
45

46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Valencio Barren
Cy Schroeder
Angela Porter

Lauren Kemble

Elizabeth DeLeon
Saul Torres
Natasha Igbal
Nikolai Voinoff
Tana Diehl
Johnny Flores
Arianna Ojeda
Kyle Miers

Laine Dowdy
Sarah Nail
Scarlett Neely
Austin Gaddis
Kaelyn Caudillo
Yuritzy Gomez
Jordan Garcia
Erin Hausmann
Joseph Carlton
Donnell Crow
Mckenna George
Darian Berend
Courtney Bartram
Mariela Garcia
Rebekah Crockett

Abernathy HS
Windthorst HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Highland Park HS

Olney HS

Tulia HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Early HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Waller HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Kennard HS
Aspermont HS
Orangefield HS
Rankin HS

Sudan HS
Orangefield HS
Farmersville HS
Goliad HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Bowie HS
Windthorst HS
Windthorst HS
Tulia HS

Ennis HS

Cross Plains HS

2A
2A
SA
6A

1A
3A
6A
5A
3A
5A
5A
2A
1A
1A
4A
1A
2A
4A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
3A
5A
1A

18
10

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

30
30
28
28

27
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
22
22
22
21
21
21
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
14

6.0
5.0
12.0

9.0
6.0

4.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
3.0
1.0

7.0
6.0

7.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
7.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
5.0



69  Elizabeth Rangel Brackett HS 2A 29 11 11 6.0
70 Emely Alvarado Round Rock Stony Point ~ 6A 16 11 8 0.0
71 Katelyn Pollock Abilene A.T.EM.S. HS 6A 3 11 4 1.0

Spelling - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 91 18.0
2 Wes Nichols Holliday HS 3A 9 12 88 16.0
3 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 87 16.0
4 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 84 17.0
5 Jenna Ash Sulphur Springs HS SA 15 12 81 16.0
6 Sydney Bartlett Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 80 14.0
7 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 78 7.0
8 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 74 14.0
9 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 73 14.0
10 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS  6A 9 12 71 15.0
11 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 70 14.0
12 Jimmy Elms Holliday HS 3A 9 12 70 13.0
13 Ellen Stacy Rockport Fulton HS ~ 4A 31 12 68 14.0
14 Jessye Castro Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 63

15 Lauren Gilbert Ennis HS SA 14 12 61 14.0
16 Jennifer Gonzalez Alto HS 2A 21 12 60 13.0
17 Jiwon Choi Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 12 59 13.0
17 Rubi Rojas San Saba HS 2A 27 12 59 13.0
19  Wendy Tirado Bryan Collegiate HS ~ 5A 18 12 59 10.0
20 JJ Dela Cruz Morton HS 2A 5 12 59 0.0
21 Dante Laird Bryan Collegiate HS ~ 5A 18 12 56 10.0



22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
48

Rickie Hernandez
Jaymie Newman
Jacob Howle
Sierra Joiner
Bryce Burwitz
Eric Hutchinson
Kaitlin Holt

Jake Westrich
Kiran Ahmed
Grace Kim
Jacqueline Gonzalez
Cameron Childers
Sage Granger
Hanna Henson
Esme Ruezga
Aubrey Covington
Hailey Deres
Jessica Giles

Tyler Butler
Amanda Huber
Alec Chilton
Sarah Belt
Kalliyah Gardener
Jueria Mujeeb
Yvette Montoya
Kallen Floyd
Anna Caroline Ballard
Thanh Tsan

Ennis HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Idalou HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Buffalo HS
Needville HS
Sulphur Springs HS
The Village School
Humble HS

Allen Lowery HS
Ennis HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Orangefield HS
Goliad HS

Eldorado HS
Liberty Hill HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Needville HS
Chireno HS
Highland Park HS
Navasota HS
Lockney HS
Humble HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Abernathy HS
Liberty Hill HS
Highland Park HS
Orangefield HS

5A
6A
3A
5A
3A
4A
5A
6A
5A
6A
5A
4A
4A
3A
2A
4A
5A
4A
1A
6A
4A
2A
5A
6A
2A
4A
6A
4A

14

15
21
28
15
33
21

14
31
24
27

25

28
28
10
21

21

25

10
24

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

56
53
52
51
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
47
44
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38

7.0

9.0

15.0
10.0
10.0

13.0
15.0
11.0
10.0

11.0
12.0
11.0

15.0
6.0

8.0
5.0
10.0
8.0
8.0
12.0



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Bo Hanson
Brandon Lee
Deion Bonner
Travonna Patton
Andrea Jimenez
Jennifer Du

Sydney Keim

Kennedy Hallmark

Robert Maple
Katie Richardson
Dixie Williams
Bri Kagle
Andrew Curtis
Randy Salazar
Rosa Martinez
Meyer Riedell
Gonsala Chavez
Alexis Zamarripa
Paola Arias
Kelly McKinzey
Alyssa Matthews
JR Hutson
Andrew Legall
Perla Perea
Colby Adair
Brittany vejar

Bueno, Violeta

Liberty Hill HS

The Village School
City View HS
Morton HS

San Saba HS
Navasota HS

Tulia HS

Lockney HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Highland Park HS
Lockney HS
Deweyville HS
Eldorado HS
Buffalo HS

Morton HS

Moody HS

Ennis HS

Liberty Hill HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Liberty Hill HS
Wichita Falls Rider HS
Kennard HS
Humble HS

Valley Mills HS
Kennard HS

Morton HS

Krum HS

25
33

27
21

19
10

23

21

15
14
25
18
25

27
21
17
27

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

36
36
34
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
21
19
18
17
16

9.0

8.0
0.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
2.0
4.0

7.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
0.0
7.0
4.0
9.0
6.0
9.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
2.0



77
78
79

Gisele Gomez
Jamiesia Oliver

Conner Marsh

Humble HS
Henderson HS
Early HS

5A
4A
3A

21
19

12
12
12

15
10
9

5.0
7.0
1.0



